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Women / XG / XG a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Livengood992
West Broward

8.600 9.525 9.2509.500 36.875
4 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Elysse Poux1008
West Broward

8.800 9.275 9.4009.175 36.650
2 8 2 3T 2 

2 

Nevaeh Robinson1011
West Broward

8.900 9.100 9.4259.150 36.575
1 10 3 2 3 

3 

Jordin Sawyer1017
West Broward

8.525 9.425 9.4509.100 36.500
6 3 4 1 4 

4 

Marie Bean-Lim969
West Broward

8.550 9.575 9.2258.950 36.300
5 1 6 8 5 

5 

Abrianna Costa3078
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.300 9.350 9.4008.650 35.700
7 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Lilah Rodriguez3046
Gym World Naples

8.250 9.400 9.2508.350 35.250
8 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Ella Bianco2400
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.150 8.9008.150 34.950
3 9 11 9T 8 

8 

Gianna Zuccarello3083
Gymnastics X-Caliber

7.750 9.300 9.2758.300 34.625
11 7 10 5 9 

9 

Vivienne Cronkrite3084
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.000 8.675 8.4759.000 34.150
9 11 5 12 10 

10 

Maria Soy1022
West Broward

7.700 9.325 8.6758.100 33.800
12 6 12 11 11 

11 

Savannah Julien3042
Gym World Naples

7.950 8.175 8.9008.475 33.500
10 12 8 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Freas1785
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.300 9.3008.775 36.575
1 5 5 1T 1 

1 

Juliana Rodriguez-Martinez2404
CATS  Wellington

8.300 8.950 9.2009.375 35.825
6 7 1 3 2T

2T

Vanessa Maldonado995
West Broward

8.400 9.350 8.9009.175 35.825
4T 4 2 6T 2T

2T

Kenzie Foote3079
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.400 9.500 9.3008.450 35.650
4T 2T 8 1T 4 

4 

Isabella Mortensen1004
West Broward

8.600 9.625 9.0508.350 35.625
2 1 10 5 5 

5 

Ella Mack3081
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.200 8.925 8.5009.125 34.750
7 8 4 11 6 

6 

Emma Lopez2403
CATS  Wellington

8.000 8.175 9.1759.150 34.500
8 10 3 4 7 

7 

Katheran Bean-Lim968
West Broward

7.850 9.500 8.4508.650 34.450
11 2T 6 12 8 

8 

Sophia Isom1277
Denver School

7.925 8.600 8.9008.425 33.850
10 9 9 6T 9 

9 

Lucy Livengood993
West Broward

7.300 9.100 8.6508.550 33.600
12 6 7 9T 10 

10 

Aleah Bettes1267
Denver School

8.475 8.050 8.8007.800 33.125
3 11 12 8 11 

11 

Kayla Duster1270
Denver School

7.950 7.250 8.6508.100 31.950
9 12 11 9T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 2:41:25 PM

Women / XG / XG a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wojciak1796
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.825 9.400 9.3758.950 36.550
2 2T 5 3 1 

1 

Kristen Silcott1016
West Broward

8.400 9.400 9.4009.225 36.425
6T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Janiya Brown1774
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.600 9.075 9.4509.075 36.200
4 6 3 1 3 

3 

Madeline Hauser987
West Broward

8.000 9.325 9.3259.325 35.975
11T 4 1 4 4 

4 

Sophia Estevez1691
Premier - FL

8.650 9.450 9.2508.250 35.600
3 1 10T 6 5 

5 

Allie Tardif2498
Dudziak's  ME

8.875 9.150 8.8008.500 35.325
1 5 8 10T 6 

6 

Valeria Baday1771
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.450 8.775 9.1008.775 35.100
5 9 6 8 7 

7 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely1725
Premier - FL

8.400 8.850 9.2758.425 34.950
6T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Alayah Oliver1717
Premier - FL

8.375 9.000 9.1258.250 34.750
8 7 10T 7 9 

9 

Greta Homer1275
Denver School

8.150 8.750 8.8008.725 34.425
9T 10 7 10T 10 

10 

Macie Tardif2499
Dudziak's  ME

8.150 8.500 8.6259.000 34.275
9T 12 4 12 11 

11 

Abigail Benallo1465
Denver School

7.900 8.150 8.9258.225 33.200
13 13 12 9 12 

12 

Haley Nepomuceno1466
Denver School

8.000 8.700 8.3008.125 33.125
11T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Trevino1731
Premier - FL

8.850 9.350 9.3509.100 36.650
1T 2 5 3 1 

1 

Mikaela Jimenez989
West Broward

8.475 9.200 9.4009.025 36.100
4 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Gabriela Potoczak3045
Gym World Naples

8.250 9.200 9.2509.250 35.950
6T 4T 1 6 3 

3 

Samantha Smith1728
Premier - FL

8.850 9.425 8.5508.975 35.800
1T 1 7 11 4 

4 

Ashley Shields1793
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.650 8.950 9.5008.525 35.625
3 8 11 1 5T

5T

Kaylee Lambert3043
Gym World Naples

8.100 9.075 9.3259.125 35.625
9 7 4 4 5T

5T

Tess Brooks3077
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.400 9.150 8.8508.800 35.200
5 6 8 10 7 

7 

Molly Cope3041
Gym World Naples

8.075 9.225 9.2758.550 35.125
10 3 10 5 8 

8 

Julia Ayres-Golik966
West Broward

7.900 8.775 9.0009.225 34.900
11 9 2T 8 9 

9 

Isa Barello1772
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.550 8.350 9.1259.225 34.250
12 10 2T 7 10 

10 

Sarah Sarmiento1287
Denver School

8.250 8.000 8.9508.725 33.925
6T 11 9 9 11 

11 

Addy Cathey1269
Denver School

8.250 7.950 8.1007.875 32.175
6T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Polinsky1007
West Broward

8.725 9.225 9.5009.375 36.825
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Moore1713
Premier - FL

8.350 9.300 9.2008.975 35.825
5T 4 4 4T 2 

2 

Lola Wagers1734
Premier - FL

8.525 9.425 9.2758.450 35.675
2 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Emma Neidenberg3732
Park Avenue

8.350 9.075 9.3258.825 35.575
5T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Emily Toft3726
Park Avenue

8.400 8.500 9.1509.150 35.200
4 9 2 8 5 

5 

Camryn Bercan1682
Premier - FL

8.250 9.325 9.0008.450 35.025
8 3 8T 10 6 

6 

Megan Delimitros1780
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.225 9.400 9.0508.200 34.875
9 2 11 9 7 

7 

Nicole Robins1010
West Broward

8.450 8.675 8.7008.575 34.400
3 7 7 11 8 

8 

Stephanie LaCicero2402
CATS  Wellington

8.000 8.200 9.1759.000 34.375
12 10 3 7 9 

9 

Katelynn Harkleroad986
West Broward

8.150 8.175 9.2008.800 34.325
10 11 6 4T 10 

10 

Emma Kapiotis3831
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.100 8.550 9.2008.300 34.150
11 8 10 4T 11 

11 

Jazmine Gonzales1272
Denver School

8.300 7.875 8.1507.525 31.850
7 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zahara Smith1794
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.025 9.200 9.6509.100 36.975
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Livia Childress4253
Victory GTC

8.950 9.050 9.5009.350 36.850
2 5 1 2 2 

2 

Qyara Rackley1723
Premier - FL

8.550 9.125 9.3259.300 36.300
5T 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Mia Saavedra3727
Park Avenue

8.750 9.100 9.2759.050 36.175
4 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Clara Miller4255
Victory GTC

8.550 8.950 9.1009.300 35.900
5T 7T 2T 7 5 

5 

Ayshe Balaskas1681
Premier - FL

8.525 8.950 9.3008.950 35.725
7 7T 6 4 6 

6 

Kyleigh Stafford3757
Premier - FL

8.775 9.350 8.9008.150 35.175
3 1 10 9T 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Mizak3832
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.350 9.000 9.2758.175 34.800
8 6 9 5T 8 

8 

Isabella Martinez3044
Gym World Naples

8.100 8.450 9.0008.400 33.950
9 10 7 8 9 

9 

Anna Nepomuceno1285
Denver School

7.800 8.900 8.7008.350 33.750
10 9 8 11 10 

10 

Tamoi'a Cameron2401
CATS  Wellington

7.650 8.000 8.9007.000 31.550
11 12 12 9T 11 

11 

Anya Nacht1284
Denver School

7.450 8.025 8.5507.300 31.325
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG a6 grp7
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel McCallus1711
Premier - FL

9.000 9.000 9.5259.275 36.800
1 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Sauer3728
Park Avenue

8.425 9.500 9.4759.300 36.700
5T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Michie Borak3725
Park Avenue

8.400 9.300 9.0509.450 36.200
7 3T 1 7 3 

3 

Alexandra O'Lavin4256
Victory GTC

8.800 9.125 9.2259.000 36.150
2 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Angelina Morales3082
Gymnastics X-Caliber

8.425 9.325 8.9259.150 35.825
5T 2 4 8 5 

5 

Destiny Nieves1716
Premier - FL

8.700 8.575 9.3258.200 34.800
3 9T 9T 3 6 

6 

Madelaine Schwartz3729
Park Avenue

8.100 9.000 9.2258.450 34.775
9 6T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Briana Dail978
West Broward

8.000 9.300 9.1258.125 34.550
10 3T 11 6 8 

8 

Madison Corkery4254
Victory GTC

8.125 8.575 8.7507.975 33.425
8 9T 12 10 9 

9 

Magda McCormick1283
Denver School

8.500 7.375 8.9008.625 33.400
4 12 6 9 10 

10 

Arely Marquez1282
Denver School

6.800 8.275 8.4508.450 31.975
11 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Macy Zumbrum3047
Gym World Naples

0.000 8.925 7.8008.200 24.925
12 8 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 111.725 26.425 28.725 28.200 28.375
23 1 1

2 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 111.150 27.050 28.100 27.400 28.600
11 4 4

3 Premier - FL L 110.875 26.700 28.300 27.675 28.200
32 2 3

4 Park Avenue L 109.450 25.575 27.900 27.900 28.075
44 5 2

5 Gymnastics X-Caliber L 108.650 25.225 28.175 27.275 27.975
55 3 5

6 Gym World Naples L 107.200 24.600 27.825 26.925 27.850
66 6 6
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC S 108.900 26.300 27.125 27.650 27.825
11 1 1

2 CATS  Wellington S 106.425 25.050 26.300 27.525 27.550
22 2 2
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Women / XG / XG c7 gp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holland Calcutt3447
Monadnock  NH

9.100 9.250 9.3259.050 36.725
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Sprague2041
Apollo   FL

8.550 9.350 9.0758.925 35.900
8 1 2 7 2T

2T

Alli Hixson611
Emeth Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 9.3008.650 35.900
4T 3 6 2 2T

2T

Corinne Brown2036
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.175 9.1008.825 35.700
6 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Snow617
Emeth Gymnastics

8.650 9.325 8.7258.800 35.500
4T 2 4 11 5 

5 

Lorena Dehoff605
Emeth Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 9.0008.300 35.150
3 6 9 8 6 

6 

Crystal Phillips2040
Apollo   FL

8.575 8.475 8.9258.775 34.750
7 9 5 9 7 

7 

Tessa Camacho1329
Morgan's - NC

8.350 8.825 8.8008.450 34.425
10T 8 7 10 8 

8 

Natalie Grote2037
Apollo   FL

8.475 8.950 9.1507.825 34.400
9 7 10 4 9 

9 

Annie Johnson2038
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.225 9.1007.425 33.000
12 10 11 5T 10 

10 

Grace Stalter3173
International Gold

8.350 7.150 8.5508.375 32.425
10T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Kierstyn Allen1322
Morgan's - NC

8.100 7.525 8.3756.975 30.975
13 11 12 13 12 

12 

Lauren Sullivan2042
Apollo   FL

9.250 0.000 9.2500.000 18.500
1 13 13 3 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG c7 gp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Henderson610
Emeth Gymnastics

8.950 9.575 9.3259.025 36.875
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kyra Walker1347
Morgan's - NC

9.100 8.950 9.2009.150 36.400
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Cannon3171
International Gold

8.900 8.900 8.9509.425 36.175
6 4 1 6T 3 

3 

Logan Friedemann2691
Gold Coast  - FL

9.300 9.200 8.9507.825 35.275
2 2 10 6T 4 

4 

Christine Ghirardi2103
Atlantic-NH

8.625 8.300 9.0008.625 34.550
10 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Sara Mnookin3172
International Gold

9.100 8.175 8.8008.400 34.475
3T 9T 7 9 6 

6 

Isabella Simon2693
Gold Coast  - FL

9.500 8.250 9.2257.175 34.150
1 8 13 2 7 

7 

Lilah Felsher2690
Gold Coast  - FL

8.800 7.600 9.0758.650 34.125
8 13 4 4 8 

8 

Jennifer Hernandez2692
Gold Coast  - FL

8.700 8.275 8.8508.275 34.100
9 7 8 8 9 

9 

Sophia Alalof2035
Apollo   FL

8.875 8.175 8.5757.450 33.075
7 9T 12 10 10 

10 

Addison Boehnlein600
Emeth Gymnastics

8.100 8.300 8.0758.425 32.900
11 5T 6 13 11 

11 

Lauren Zahn1842
Elite World

8.000 7.700 8.3507.900 31.950
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

Makayla Lewellyn2039
Apollo   FL

0.000 8.000 8.5507.700 24.250
13 11 11 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Gasparilla C
Team Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/25/2018 2:14:45 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Emeth Gymnastics L 108.600 26.300 28.200 26.475 27.625
12 1 2

2 Apollo   FL L 108.225 26.725 27.475 26.525 27.500
21 2 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Coast  - FL S 105.325 27.600 25.725 24.750 27.250
11 1 2

2 International Gold S 103.075 26.350 24.225 26.200 26.300
32 3 1

3 Morgan's - NC S 101.800 25.550 25.300 24.575 26.375
23 2 3
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